
EKV 2024 JÄÄRAJASÕIDUS PUNKTITABEL

VÕISTLEJA KLASS I ETAPP II ETAPP KOKKU KOHT

Mattias Aivo Karik NOORED 20 20 40 1.

Kaarel Kutsar NOORED 12 17 29 2.

Markus Kasepõld NOORED 15 13 28 3.

Bairon Kuusik NOORED 17 7 24 4.

Oliver Kurg NOORED 10 12 22 5.

Ruudi Reinumägi NOORED 11 10 21 6.

Martti Raudleht NOORED 13 6 19 7.

Marten Meindorf NOORED 3 15 18 8.

Kaspar Kaasik NOORED 9 9 18 9.

Karl Marek Kamla NOORED 6 8 14 10.

Grete Mia Koha NOORED 8 5 13 11.

Oliver Takk NOORED  11 11 12.

Hannes-Andrek Kivi NOORED 7 2 9 13.

Kermo Müil NOORED 5 5 14.

Keiti Eerik NOORED 4 1 5 15.

Kaur Einola NOORED 4 4 16.

Raimo Kaljuste NOORED 0 3 3 17.

Kermo Veskimäe NOORED 2 0 2 18.

Ron Kregor Kadak NOORED 1 0 1 19.

Sten Luhtaru NOORED 0 0 20.

Karl Kimmel NOORED 0 0 21.

Kenneth Rauk NOORED 0 0 22.

Jako Samm NOORED 0 0 23.

Albert Ako Kokk NOORED 0 0 0 24.

Kaspar Allik NOORED 0 0 25.

Mirtel Sikk NOORED 0 0 26.

Grete Mia Koha NAISED 20 20 40 1.

Teivi Demant NAISED 13 17 30 2.

Martaliisa Meindorf NAISED 15 15 30 3.

Keiti Eerik NAISED 17 11 28 4.

Triinu Tammel NAISED 12 13 25 5.

Pillerin Udso NAISED 10 12 22 6.

Kersti Jõgi NAISED 11 11 7.

Greete Runtel Orav NAISED 10 10 8.

Sten-Erik Sild ESIVEDU 17 20 37 1.

Reno Kööts ESIVEDU 20 17 37 2.

Tauno Juhanson ESIVEDU 15 12 27 3.

Tom Adamson ESIVEDU 11 15 26 4.



Mattias Aivo Karik ESIVEDU 10 13 23 5.

Janek Sild ESIVEDU 6 11 17 6.

Markus Kasepõld ESIVEDU 8 8 16 7.

Marko Kasepõld ESIVEDU 13 13 8.

Andri Kutsar ESIVEDU 12 0 12 9.

Oliver Kurg ESIVEDU 3 9 12 10.

Bairon Kuusik ESIVEDU 9 3 12 11.

Andres Juhanson ESIVEDU 0 10 10 12.

Heikko Ots ESIVEDU 7 7 13.

Martti Raudleht ESIVEDU 7 0 7 14.

Ruudi Reinumägi ESIVEDU 0 6 6 15.

Kaspar Kaasik ESIVEDU 1 5 6 16.

Marek Kamla ESIVEDU 5 0 5 17.

Oliver Takk ESIVEDU 4 4 18.

Reio Metsla ESIVEDU 4 4 19.

Rauno Juhkam ESIVEDU 2 2 20.

Kermo Müil ESIVEDU 2 2 21.

Priit Tiks ESIVEDU 0 1 1 22.

Hannes-Andrek Kivi ESIVEDU 0 0 0 23.

Kaur Einola ESIVEDU 0 0 24.

Kermo Veskimäe ESIVEDU 0 0 0 25.

Albert Ako Kokk ESIVEDU 0 0 0 26.

Argo Kaelep ESIVEDU 0 0 27.

Sten Luhtaru ESIVEDU 0 0 28.

Ranno Saar ESIVEDU 0 0 29.

Martin Rauk ESIVEDU 0 0 30.

Karl Marek Kamla ESIVEDU 0 0 31.

Siim Ots ESIVEDU 0 0 32.

Tanel Samm ESIVEDU 0 0 33.

Kert Laurimaa TAGAVEDU-V 17 17 34 1.

Erki Mõisa TAGAVEDU-V 10 20 30 2.

Tormi Lang TAGAVEDU-V 15 15 30 3.

Mikk Saaron TAGAVEDU-V 20 9 29 4.

Kert Rõõmus TAGAVEDU-V 8 13 21 5.

Caspar Pärn TAGAVEDU-V 13 6 19 6.

Aivo Täpsi TAGAVEDU-V 12 7 19 7.

Reimo Meitsar TAGAVEDU-V 5 11 16 8.

Raul Kull TAGAVEDU-V 6 10 16 9.

Hillar Sõrmus TAGAVEDU-V 2 12 14 10.

Marten Teppan TAGAVEDU-V 9 5 14 11.

Rando Rikberg TAGAVEDU-V 11 11 12.

Viljar Sõrmus TAGAVEDU-V 3 8 11 13.

Tanel Madiste TAGAVEDU-V 7 4 11 14.

Marko Laanesaar TAGAVEDU-V 4 2 6 15.

Riho Eichfuss TAGAVEDU-V 0 3 3 16.



Rain Porss TAGAVEDU-V 1 1 17.

Lauri Lokotar TAGAVEDU-V 1 1 18.

Sigmar Tammemägi TAGAVEDU-S 20 12 32 1.

Martin Meriste TAGAVEDU-S 12 17 29 2.

Kristen Volkov TAGAVEDU-S 15 13 28 3.

Meelis Värva TAGAVEDU-S 17 10 27 4.

Kristjan Püvi TAGAVEDU-S 10 15 25 5.

Sander Määrits TAGAVEDU-S 13 9 22 6.

Ranno Saar TAGAVEDU-S 20 20 7.

Hendrik Laur TAGAVEDU-S 11 11 8.

Priit Mäemurd TAGAVEDU-S 11 11 9.

Siim Kender TAGAVEDU-S 8 8 10.

Ragnar Kaljuste TAGAVEDU-C 20 15 35 1.

Mihkel Võsa TAGAVEDU-C 17 17 34 2.

Eke Nurm TAGAVEDU-C 13 20 33 3.

Rainer Umbleja TAGAVEDU-C 15 11 26 4.

Martti Hoop TAGAVEDU-C 12 13 25 5.

Kristjan Priilinn TAGAVEDU-C 12 12 6.

Andreas Aruaas TAGAVEDU-C 11 11 7.

Oliver Ots TAGAVEDU-C 10 10 8.

Martin Kutser 4WD MINI 17 20 37 1.

Andri Kutsar 4WD MINI 20 17 37 2.

Mihkel Tomingas 4WD MINI 15 15 30 3.

Kaarel Kutsar 4WD MINI 12 12 24 4.

Enar Kolats 4WD MINI 13 10 23 5.

Ain Allas 4WD MINI 8 13 21 6.

Arvo Kask 4WD MINI 9 11 20 7.

Mikk Karu 4WD MINI 11 5 16 8.

Kristjan Kutsar 4WD MINI 10 6 16 9.

Indrek Roostar 4WD MINI 6 9 15 10.

Henri Kutsar 4WD MINI 5 7 12 11.

Karl Kutsar 4WD MINI 8 8 12.

Chris Soe 4WD MINI 7 7 13.

Tarvi Trees 4WD MINI 4 1 5 14.

Mart Mets 4WD MINI 4 4 15.

Ken Mets 4WD MINI 0 3 3 16.

Danel Ivask 4WD MINI 2 2 17.

Lembit Nõlvak 4WD 20 17 37 1.

Oliver Keller 4WD 12 20 32 2.

Indrek Paluteder 4WD 13 12 25 3.

Kalle Adler 4WD 15 8 23 4.



Robin Pruul 4WD 11 11 22 5.

Peeter Piip 4WD 5 15 20 6.

Rico Rodi 4WD 17 0 17 7.

Margus Priks 4WD 10 5 15 8.

Jarmo Puu 4WD 13 13 9.

Andres Kutsar 4WD 6 6 12 10.

Helar Voore 4WD 10 10 11.

Kaido Pantelejev 4WD 9 9 12.

Ennor Lugna 4WD 9 9 13.

Hillar Sõrmus 4WD 8 0 8 14.

Jaan Kontro 4WD 7 7 15.

Viljar Sõrmus 4WD 7 0 7 16.

Riho Kens 4WD 3 4 7 17.

Ain Laiverik 4WD 4 4 18.

Marvet Kõivsaar 4WD 3 3 19.

Alar Rosenberg 4WD 2 2 20.

Albert Veesaar 4WD 2 0 2 21.

Siim Saluri 4WD 1 1 22.

Tõnis Juhkam 4WD 0 0 23.

Lauri Soots SSV 17 20 37 1.

Jaan Kollo SSV 13 17 30 2.

Taisto Kala SSV 15 15 30 3.

Andrus Lutt SSV 10 13 23 4.

Indrek Naar SSV 11 12 23 5.

Toomas Veske SSV 20 0 20 6.

Rainer Kens SSV 12 12 7.

Kairo-Kristjan Kivisild SSV 11 11 8.

Henri Kutsar 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 17 17 34 1.

Kristjan Kutsar 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 20 13 33 2.

Priit Mäemurd 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 11 15 26 3.

Tauri Vask 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 12 11 23 4.

Erich Unt 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 13 9 22 5.

Andri Kutsar 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 20 20 6.

Albert Ako Kokk 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 10 10 20 7.

Martin Vatter 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 9 8 17 8.

Gert-Kaupo Kähr 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 15 0 15 9.

Joonas Palmisto 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 12 12 10.

Riho Eichfuss 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 8 4 12 11.

Velvo Järv 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 4 7 11 12.

Tanel Madiste 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 6 5 11 13.

Kristjan Ojaste 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 7 7 14.

Martin Meriste 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 6 6 15.

Eiko Kalme 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 5 5 16.

Hendrik Laur 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 3 3 17.

Albert Pärtelson 2WD SPORT (PIIK) 3 3 18.



Kalle Adler 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 17 17 34 1.

Raik-Karl Aarma 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 20 20 2.

Esmar-Arnold Unt 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 20 20 3.

Roland Murakas 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 15 15 4.

Siim Aas 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 15 15 5.

Aiko Aigro 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 13 13 6.

Ennor Lugna 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 13 13 7.

Alex Raadik 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 12 12 8.

Riho Kens 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 0 11 11 9.

Margus Ojaots 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 10 10 10.

Aare Pukk 4WD SPORT (PIIK) 9 9 11.

Billy Toomla KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 20 20 1.

Aivo Mälk KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 17 17 2.

Madis Tafenau KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 15 15 3.

Lucas Orav KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 13 13 4.

Kaarel Kurvits KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 12 12 5.

Taaniel Karp KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 11 11 6.

Janar Muttik KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 10 10 7.

Geir Genor Muttik KROSSKART XTREME-V (PIIK) 9 9 8.

Aivo Mälk KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 20 20 1.

Lucas Orav KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 17 17 2.

Madis Tafenau KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 15 15 3.

Janar Muttik KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 13 13 4.

Billy Toomla KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 12 12 5.

Geir Genor Muttik KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 11 11 6.

Mait Laidvee KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 10 10 7.

Erki Kriisa KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 9 9 8.

Taaniel Karp KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 8 8 9.

Kaarel Kurvits KROSSKART XTREME-S (PIIK) 7 7 10.

Jürgen Laansoo KROSSKART 650 17 17 34 1.

Rait Sööt KROSSKART 650 20 13 33 2.

Indrek Siimenson KROSSKART 650 12 20 32 3.

Laur Langeproon KROSSKART 650 15 15 30 4.

Jonathan Lee Mäe KROSSKART 650 13 12 25 5.

Kaspar Pikkpõld KROSSKART 125/250 20 20 40 1.

Armin Raag KROSSKART 125/250 15 17 32 2.

Genor Raag KROSSKART 125/250 12 13 25 3.

Ruudi Reinumägi KROSSKART 125/250 11 12 23 4.

Georg Steve Supper KROSSKART 125/250 10 10 20 5.

Jako Samm KROSSKART 125/250 17 17 6.

Kertu Valing KROSSKART 125/250 15 15 7.

Mirtel Sikk KROSSKART 125/250 13 13 8.

Raimo Kaljuste KROSSKART 125/250 11 11 9.

Lauri Soots SSV (PIIK) 17 20 37 1.



Toomas Veske SSV (PIIK) 20 15 35 2.

Jaan Kollo SSV (PIIK) 15 17 32 3.

Andrus Lutt SSV (PIIK) 12 13 25 4.

Indrek Naar SSV (PIIK) 13 11 24 5.

Tamur Vanker SSV (PIIK) 11 10 21 6.

Indrek Reisenbuk SSV (PIIK) 12 12 7.

Rainer Kens SSV (PIIK) 10 10 8.


